
Class Code :

Category :

Article :

Speed :

Venue :

Fences :

Event Dates : 

Start Time :

Date :

Prizes :

2 : Special Two Phases

Abu Dhabi Equestrian Club - CSICh Qualifier for Group VII Finals

CSICh-B Qualifier for FEI Group VII Finals

274-2.5

350mpm

1.10cm

21/11/2019 to 22/11/2019

ADEC - Abu Dhabi

21/11/2019

16:00

Starter :Total Rider : 

Eliminated :

Placed:

Retired :

No Show:

9

3

2

0

0

9

H/C : 0

Withdraw : 0

0

RESULT SHEET

HORSE NAME RIDER NAME
TIME

Country PRIZE MONEYPLACE
FAULT FAULTTIME

Round 1 Round 2

1 203      TIGERLILLY 29.72UAEAbdullah Hamad Ali Al Kirbi 0 52.46 0

2 205      WEST SIDE COUNTESS 30.07UAEHumaid Dherar Rashid Thani Al Thani 0 52.99 4

3 207      Lady Loreen 31.64UAERashed Khaled Ali  Al Junaibi 4 65.63 0

4 208      ALIMA'S GIRL 51.09UAERashid Dherar Al Thani 4 40.76 4

5 206      Qassis Des Hayettes Z 28.62UAEKhaled Al Hammadi 0 48.76 8

6 204      G-STAR S Z 30.67UAEEissa Yousuf Abdulla Al Mulla 4 50.78 12

7 202      DRAKE AF AX 32.84SYRMohamad Faek Anas Aboukalam 4 81.56 12

ELM 201      FANTAST ELMPLEMohammad Nasser Alonays ELM

ELM 209      BARABAS S ELMUAESheikh Khalid Sultan Khalid Sultan Alqassimi ELM
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